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Class: 274
Third shear

Position

DU WNPRE

Class: 275
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Smallholding & Countryside Festival 2024 Results

CYSTADLEUAETH CNUF GEIFR ANGORA e
ANGORA GOAT FLEECE COMPETITION

Exhibitor
Exhibitor: Jeannie Camm, Ceredigion
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds

Exhibitor

Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: Jeannie Camm, Ceredigion
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds

Exhibitor

Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds

Doe, fourth, fifth or sixth shear

Position

DO WNPEF

Class: 276

Exhibitor

Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Jackie Andrews, Northants
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke

Buck, fourth, fifth or sixth shear

Position

DU WNPE

Exhibitor
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds
Exhibitor: Brenda Russell, Ceredigion
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke
Exhibitor: Brenda Russell, Ceredigion

Catalogue #
3129
3123
3102
3126
3124
3103

Catalogue #

3132
3108
3107
3131
3135
3106

Catalogue #

3142
3143
3111
3141
3140
3112

Catalogue #
3146
3147
3116
3148
3117
3145

Catalogue #
3119
3120
3154
3155
3156
3118



Class: 277
Doe, seventh or subsequent shear

Position Exhibitor Catalogue #
1 Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys 3161

2 Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds 3121

3 Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds 3122

4 Exhibitor: Jeannie Camm, Ceredigion 3165

5 Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke 3160

6 Exhibitor: Jeannie Camm, Ceredigion 3166
Class: 278

Buck, seventh or subsequent shear

Position Exhibitor Catalogue #
1 Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke 3169

2 Exhibitor: Chris Tyler, Pembroke 3170

PENCAMPWR A CHIL BENCAMPWR -
CHAMPION & RESERVE

Class: S.279

For the Champion Angora Goat Fleece and Reserve

Position Exhibitor Catalogue #
1 Exhibitor: David Norman, Beds 3119

2 Exhibitor: Cwmstwrdy Angoras, Powys 3142



